Description Benefits
PS-6000 Series
Programmable Limit Switches
Available with Modbus™ ASCII Communications
PLµS Controls Div.
The PLµS PS-6144 Series Programmable Limit Switches
are microprocessor based units designed to control machine
functions on automated equipment. They can be used as

P S  -  5 2  X X  -  X X X -  X   X   X
P S  -  X X X X  -  X X  -  X X X(XXX)  -  X
Controller Part Number Breakdown
TYPE & NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
M17 - 17 SLIMLINE AC and/or DC Module Outputs, 2 of which may be analog
N16M09 -16 DC Sinking† Transistor Outputs & 9 SLIMLINE AC and/or DC Module Outputs, 2 of which may be analog
P16M09 - 16 DC Sourcing† Transistor Outputs & 9 SLIMLINE AC and/or DC Module Outputs, 2 of which may be analog
OPTIONS
F - Additional setpoint/program
storage
G - Gray Code Output (8 bit)
G10 - Gray Code Output (10 bit)
H - High Resolution (12 bit-4096)
L - Leading & Trailing Edge
Speed Compensation
W - Washdown boot
MB - Modbus™ communication
protocol available for
PS-6X44 Models
MSV - Multiple Controllers used
with one resolver
INPUT/OUTPUT CONFIGURATION
4 - DC Transistor Outputs and/or SLIMLINE
Modules on Keyboard/Controller back
with input capability
TRANSDUCER SELECTION
1 - Resolver Input
3 - 2 Resolver Input
INPUT VOLTAGE
24 - (20 - 30 VDC Input)
MODEL/DISPLAY SELECTION
6 - 1/4 DIN LCD Display
FUNCTIONS
4 - Output Enable Modes & Standard Features
Resolver Part Number Breakdown
PLuS Part Number
Resolver
SHAFT SIZE
12 - 1/8 DIA.
15 - 15 mm DIA.
20 - 20 mm DIA.
38 - 3/8” DIA., 2.06” Bolt Flange
62 - 5/8” DIA., 2.25” Bolt Flange
75 - 3/4” DIA.
RATIO
11 - Standard 1:1 (Note : 3rd digit not used on Standard 1:1)
051 - Geared 5:1 - Ext. shaft to internal resolver shaft
101 - Geared 10:1 - Ext. shaft to internal resolver shaft
361 - Geared 36:1 - Ext. shaft to internal resolver shaft
HOUSING
A - Can housing w/flange or foot endbells
C - Stainless steel square housing
E - 74 mm bolt spacing, flange mount
S - Servo mount ( .12 = size 11; .38 - size 25 )
TYPE OF CABLE CONNECTION
D - Military bayonet style connector
T - Terminal strip with NO conduit entrance
V - No connector, just stripped & tinned wires
S - Sealed connector — screw type
Note : Part # PS-5903-01-001 conduit entrance for
terminal strip models sold separately
LOCATION OF CABLE CONNECTION
W - With stripped & tinned leads
G - Right (120° from top on “A” housings)
R - Rear (not available on Geared Resolver)
L - Left (120° from top on “A” housings)
S - Side (Top)
11
†See page 12 for sinking/sourcing definitions.
PLuS Part Number
221  04/98
13647 Metric Rd • Roscoe, IL 61073 USA • Web Site: http://www.electrocam.com • email: ecam@electrocam.com
Electro Cam Corp. is highly experienced in supplying
automation solutions to a variety of industrial machinery.
For assistance with your application, please call us.
800-228-5487
†SINKING or SOURCING ( as pertaining to Electro Cam Corp. products )
Sinking means that when the logic is true and the output (or input device) is ON, the output (or input device) is providing a
DC common or ground to the connected device.
Sourcing means that when the logic is true and the output (or input device) is ON, the output (or input device) is providing
a +DC voltage to the connected device.
This information is important when interfacing an Electro Cam Corp. product with another electronic device. The terms
SINKING / SOURCING are not used in the same context by all manufacturers. If you are using an Electro Cam Corp.
product input to an Allen-Bradley 1746-IN16 “sinking” input card* or similar A-B device, you have to supply a +DC voltage to
this card, NOT a DC common or ground. In these cases, Sinking is what the card does with the input voltage; sinks it to
common or ground.
* Other manufacturers include, but not limited to: Koyo (formerly GE Series 1, Texas Instruments, or Siemens SIMATIC PLS’s) that use
descriptions similar to Allen-Bradley.
Typical System(s)
Component(s)   Qty. Part Number
PS-6X44 Controller(s) (1) PS-6144-24-P16M09-L
PS-6400 Keypad/Display(s) (1) PS-6400-24-001
Keypad-to-Controller Cable(s)  (1) PS-6300 -01-005
Resolver(s) (1) PS-5275-11-ADR
Resolver Cable(s) (1) PS-5300-01-010
SLIMLINE Output Modules (7) EC-ODC060-3
SLIMLINE Analog Modules (2) EC-SANL-010V